LEAGUE STANDI NGS

RUN DATE

11/19/25 09:51

RECREATI ON LANES PAGE 1
LEAGUE #246: 2025 FUN FANATI CS
WEEK #12 - 11/25/25
CENTER PHONE: 874.9918
TUESDAY - 7:00 P. M 100% OF 220 - 4 PO NTS
LEAGUE PRESI DENT: PHONE
LEAGUE SECRETARY: PHONE
LEAGUE SANCTI ON NUMBER: RESULTS- VEEK 11 OF 15 (30)
TEAM STANDI NGS LANE WON  LOST PINS HGS HSS HGH HSH
DI VI SI ON A
1. #14- TUESDAY TERRCRS 6 33 11 29287 636 1779 988 2877
2. #10-DAWN I T BOB 1 28.5 15.5 29177 705 1982 1006 2885
3. #11-VELLSH T 4 27 17 29473 774 2133 1008 2844
4. # 5-STI CK- EM BROS 13 23 21 29464 766 2196 1017 2844
5. # 3-UNO- MAS 2 22 22 29105 771 2231 994 2900
6. # 7-PFS 14 22 22 28877 757 2112 957 2748
7. # 2-3 CH CKS & A D CK 9 16 28 28762 723 2034 985 2757
D VI SI ON B:
1. #12-TEAM 12 5 31 13 29271 612 1717 973 2786
2. #13-M SFITS 7 25 19 29103 666 1882 965 2743
3. # 1- AFAB 11 22.5 21.5 29092 749 2125 951 2808
4. # 8-JUS PRACTI CI N 10 21 23 28950 799 2152 998 2742
5. # 6-STI TCH NG 4U 3 21 23 28284 982 2807 1026 2939
6. #4-HTIT &SPLITIT 8 16 28 28522 685 1843 964 2718
7. # 9- VACANCY 12 * 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TEAMS THAT NEED MAKEUPS WEEKS TO BE MADE UP
# 9- VACANCY 1, 2, 3, 4, 5 6, 7, 8 9, 10, 11

H GH SCR GAME- - MEN

280 EARL HATCHER

H GH SCR SERI ES- - MEN

772 JASE KI NSEY

H GH AVERAGE- - MEN

231.9 JASE KI NSEY

279 JASE KI NSEY
277 KENNETH SPRAGUE

H GH HDCP. GAME-- MEN

313 COREY FLATNESS
312 VI NCENT SAI Z
307 CHRI S SCHLEPP

H GH SCR  GAME- - WOVEN

268 KELI

ANDERSON

244 KENDALL SOUCY
211 AVANDA WARREN

H GH HDCP. GAME- - WOVEN

316 KELI

ANDERSON

289 LI NDSAY ROSS

284 TERRI

STEPHENS

***15"’***

ERI C VI RAG

EJ SCHROCK
EARL HATCHER
EJ SCHROCK

ROY STEPHENS
KENDALL SQUCY
KENDALL SQUCY
KATRI NA STEVENSON
ERI N LEI NI NGER
VELLSHI T

JUS PRACTI CI N
EJ SCHROCK

763 JESSE WARNER
759 EARL HATCHER

HI GH HDCP. SERI ES- - MEN
890 COREY FLATNESS

812 VI NCENT SAl Z

811 JESSE WARNER

H GH SCR  SERI ES- - WOMVEN
621 KELI ANDERSON
608 AVANDA WARREN
585 KENDALL SOUCY

HI GH HDCP. SERI ES- - WOVEN
779 AVANDA WARREN

774 LI NDSAY ROSS

765 KELI ANDERSON

LAST WEEK' S HI GH SCORES

HI GH SERI ES
H G4 GAME
HI GH SERI ES
WOMEN H GH GAME
WOVEN HI GH SERI ES
WOMVEN H GH GAME
WOMVEN HI GH SERI ES
TEAM H GH GAME
TEAM HI GH SERI ES
MEN MOST PI NS OVER AVERAGE

221. 6 EARL HATCHER
217.8 KENNETH SPRAGUE

H GH AVERAGE- - WOVEN

179.5 KENDALL SOUCY

177.0 KELI

ANDERSCN

176. 0 STEPHANI E KUCHYNKA

***ZND\'**

JASE KI NSEY

637

2078
+ 71

HOMRD SHAWER
COREY FLATNESS
COREY FLATNESS
AVANDA WARREN

AVANDA WARREN

ERI'N LEI NI NGER
LEXI E BUSH
JUS PRACTICIN
VELLSH T
COREY FLATNESS
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RUN DATE

11/19/25 09:51

RECREATI ON LANES PAGE 2
LEAGUE #246: 2025 FUN FANATI CS
WEEK #12 - 11/25/25
FrEPSTH** LAST WEEK' S HI GH SCORES *xx 2NDF**
+ 39 KATRI NA STEVENSON WOMEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 32 ERIN LEI NINGER
GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOALER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL G5 AVG HGS  HSS HDCP
T™M #1 - AFAB
DYLAN CONLEY 135 141 126 402 4860 33 147 212 513 73
CHRI S PLUHAR 185 119 149 453 5248 33 159 226 576 61
HOMRD SHAWER 233 210 194 637 3708 18 206 242 661 14
DENNI S KUCHYNKA 145 180 213 538 5619 33 170 245 602 50
WLL H GBEE c. c. c. c. 1748 12 145 203 469 75
SCOIT FOGLE c 391 3 130 146 391 90
TM#2 - 3 CH CKS & A DI CK
LEXI E BUSH 158 178 148 484 2252 15 150 190 484 70
LI NDSAY ROSS 146 133 128 407 4097 30 136 201 510 84
Bl LLY HUBBELL 130 122 131 383 3954 27 146 223 496 74
JEFF BUSH 158 192 137 487 1109 6 184 218 622 36
STEPHANI E KUCHYNK .. c c c 528 3 176 186 528 44
KACI E KENNEDY 3605 24 150 198 510 70
DARCI E KI LLEN 3937 24 164 205 567 56
TM #3 - UNO- MAS
CHRI S SCHLEPP 192 159 123 474 3913 27 144 225 553 76
KEI TH LEI NI NGER 162 166 149 477 5081 33 153 207 540 67
JASON VRl GHT 149 174 212 535 5496 33 166 233 580 54
KENNETH SPRAGUE 175 214 171 560 6534 30 217 277 758 3
DEREK W NKLEY c c o o 499 3 166 174 499 64
KRI STY VWRI GHT 739 6 123 142 378 97
TM#4 - HT IT & SPLIT IT
TAYLYN KCENI G 133 112 84 329 1515 12 126 153 421 94
NI KKI' - MUNRCE 141 127 98 366 3547 30 118 171 398 102
JOEL WOCDS 105 110 90 305 2988 27 110 160 413 110
DOUG MUNRCE 143 177 137 457 4215 27 156 203 524 64
DYLAN G BSON c c c c 5819 30 193 268 696 27
TI NA POPPERT 658 6 109 132 338 111
T™M #5 - STI CK- EM BROS
JAMES MARTI N 121 149 96 366 3119 30 103 149 366 117
VI NCENT SAl Z 161 205 141 507 4091 27 151 235 581 69
CASEY HOOD 130 128 209 467 5885 33 178 238 599 42
DONNI E MARTI N 195 212 194 601 5984 30 199 234 632 21
JOSH HETLER c c c c 1159 6 193 247 581 9
VI CTOCR KENI TZER 619 3 206 253 619 14
TM #6 - STI TCH NG 4U
JON CLI NE 164 189 151 504 4353 24 181 236 637 39
ERI C DEUTSCHER 133 135 119 387 4383 27 162 235 639 58
JASE Kl NSEY 247 194 172 613 6958 30 231 279 772 -11
JESSE WARNER 153 196 170 519 6248 30 208 269 763 12
TAYLER KENNEDY c c c c 873 6 145 177 472 47
BRETT DODD 1178 6 196 236 648 24
CRAI G MURI 1855 9 206 247 714 14
™ #7 - PFS
DON RI CHARD 143 155 160 458 4072 27 150 201 538 70
ERI'N LEI Nl NGER 180 179 143 502 4942 33 149 194 502 71
KI NSEE CRCOCKER 108 115 120 343 1412 12 117 141 373 103
JUSTI N G BSON 221 162 245 628 6820 33 206 247 712 14
NELSON HI LGER c. c. c. c. 4398 27 162 224 538 58
TM #8 - JUS PRACTICIN
TERRI STEPHENS 144 111 154 409 4595 33 139 199 509 81
ROY STEPHENS 152 160 174 486 4610 33 139 177 486 81
KENDALL SOUCY 171 181 203 555 4849 27 179 244 585 41
EARL HATCHER 235 212 214 661 7315 33 221 280 759 -1

™™ #9 - VACANCY



LEAGUE STANDI NGS
RECREATI ON LANES

RUN DATE

LEAGUE #246: 2025 FUN FANATI CS

GAME
BONLER NAME 1
T™M #10 - DAMN I T BOB
JO VI LHAUER 91
MARK VI LHAUER 142
AVANDA WARREN 166

JEFF LEE 225
DARREN PI TCHER ..

T™M #11 - VELLSHI T

KATRI NA STEVENSON 159
DAVI D CLOUSE 202
EJ SCHROCK 158

ERI C VI RAG 255
CLI FF STEVENSON ..

T™M #12 - TEAM 12

JENNI FER MANNI E 121
JOYLYNN MARI GHT 53
KEI TH W CKHAM 163

DAVI D RI CHARD 197
KRI STY WRI GHT ..
DAVN BOLEJACK
Rl CHARD MANNI E

TM #13 - M SFI TS

STEVEN S| EBERT 112
DARREL MORRI S 183
JOSH ZENT

KELI ANDERSON
JOE GROH
LACY PLUHAR

TM #14 - TUESDAY TERRCRS
TAYLOR KLANKE 81
ROCKY SM TH 97
COREY FLATNESS 224
DONNI E ROONEY 142

*SUBSTI TUTES*

M CHELLE MEI DI NGE
QUENTI N MEI DI NGER
RYAN POWELL

VAC

BRI AN HUBBELL

VEEK #12 -
GAME GAME
2 3
116 114
142 162
191 161
160 168
113 96
169 147
255 173
209 142
114 120
92 96
154 137
215 189
123 124
167 145

130
132
162
153

(132) (132) (132)
(167) (167) (167)

96
98
144
176

11/ 25/ 25
GRAND
TOTAL TOTAL
321 3112
446 4464
518 4952
553 5839
c 1180
368 2904
518 4394
586 5955
606 6223
C 2680
355 4275
241 2144
454 4608
601 5519
c. 365
308
565
359 3711
495 5529
396 2135
501 4779
c. 440
1538
307 3007
327 4102
530 5123
471 5340
0
0
0
0
604

GV

27
33
30
33

9

24
27
33
33
15

33
30
30
30
3
3
3

33
33
15
27

3
12

33
33
33
33

WOOOOo

LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOM NG WEEKS

LANES 1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8
11/25/25 10-3 6-11 12-14 13-4
12/ 2/ 25 11-7 2-3 13-9 14-10

2-8
4-5

1-9

12-6

AVG

115
135
165
176
131

121
162
180
188
178

129

71
153
183
121
102
188

112
167
142
177
146
128

91
124
155
161

RPOOOO

11/19/25 09:51

164
177
211
236
173

159
242
255
255
222

176

96
212
225
133
116
217

143
221
170
268
189
150

130
181
224
210

WOOOOo

9-10 11-12 13-14
5-7
8-1

PAGE 3

HSS HDCP
412 105
446 85
608 55
640 44
415 89
428 99
563 58
634 40
619 32
610 42
420 91
247 149
573 67
601 37
365 99
308 118
565 23
369 108
565 53
486 78
621 43
440 72
409 92
318 129
430 96
530 65
559 59

0 120

0 90

0 96

0 0
604 19



